
Pachet consumabile echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 96125257

Data publicarii	16.04.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4 16600000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 739,82 RON - 739,82 RON

Descriere: 1 004087 / (25786) 36360001640 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 - 50 DINTI x 2,10 lei = 105,00 lei
2 005454 / (47253) 00009302246 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.4MMX253M - 253 ML x 0,46 lei = 116,38 lei
3 004276 / (3000) 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 (FS 91) - 2 BUC x 75,63 lei = 151,26 lei
4 013483 / 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 (FS 260) - 2 BUC x 105,04 lei = 210,08 lei
5 018810 / Cutit pentru cosit 3T, 255x25.4x3mm RODT03253 (0706) - 1 BUC x 46,22 lei = 46,22 lei
6 004333 / (3087) 56057724006 PILA 4 MM - 2 BUC x 8,40 lei = 16,80 lei
7 004060 / (24941) 36100001640 ROLA LANT PMMC3 - 56 DINTI x 1,68 lei = 94,08 lei
